- Oraith @Bible Baptist Church

“To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ.”

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057

(716) 992-2091 - www.fbbc.com - Pastor Chris Baran

Sunday:

Thank you Veterans!
November 10tk 2024

Please pray for this weeks events:

Prayer Meetings

Sunday School (Classes for all ages)

Morning Service

Primary Church for ages 4-5 (Downstairs)

Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (Downstairs)

Evening Service

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm

Missionary Guest—Pastor Scott Crabtree, New Albany OH

Monday:

Veteran’s Day (Outreach—Sign up to deliver baked goods)

Wednesday:

Weekly Prayer Meeting—Hour of prayer

Mid-Week Service - Praise & Prayer Time

Kid’s Clubs:

Bible Study

Thursday:

ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)

Nursing Home Visitation at Eden Heights

Friday:

Youth Group Activity

Saturday:

Christmas Cantata Practice

9:00 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

3:30 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm

Toddler Workers

Sunday School = Sunday PM

Kristle H Shannon O
Lisa G James B
Sunday AM Wednesday
Melissa P Elizabeth B

Carolyn H Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H & Wendy B
Next Sun AM: Melissa P & Debbie D

Nursery Workers
Sunday School Sunday PM

Carol B Elizabeth B
Becky N Joan LL
Sunday AM Wednesday
Leslie K Renae G

Gloria C Rebekah T

Next Sunday AM:
Meg U & Ana U
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Upcoming Events

Fri, Nov 22—Newsletter
Day, 11am

Sat, Nov. 23—Memorial
Service for Mrs. Pam

Lamker, 11am-1pm

also Sat. Nov. 23—Cantata

Practice, 6pm

Tues, Nov 26—
Thanksgiving Dinner &

Service, 6pm
Weds, Nov 27—No Services

Sat, Dec. 7—Baby Shower
for Rachel O’Mara, 12pm.
All ladies are invited!

(See O'Mara ladies for
location, details, and to
RSVP by Nov. 30th)

Missionary of the Week

Ted & Elizabeth Speer
(Kimberly, James, Rachel,
Grace, Michael)

to Ghana
We have

them since

2020




Sermon Notes




