# Faith Bible Baptist Church

"To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ."

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057 (716) 992-2091 -  $\pmb{www.fbbc.com}$  - Pastor Chris Baran

# Thank you Veterans!

#### November 10th 2024

Please pray for this weeks events:

#### Sunday:

Prayer Meetings	9:30 am
Sunday School (Classes for all ages)	10:00 am
Morning Service	11:00 am
Primary Church for ages 4-5 (Downstairs)	11:00 am
Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (Downstairs)	11:00 am
Evening Service	6:00 pm
Missionary Guest—Pastor Scott Crabtree, New Albany OH	

#### Monday:

Veteran's Day (Outreach—Sign up to deliver baked goods)

#### Wednesday:

Weekly Prayer Meeting—Hour of prayer	9:00 am
Mid-Week Service - Praise & Prayer Time	6:30 pm
Kid's Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)	7:00 pm
Bible Study	7:00 pm

## Thursday:

Nursing Home Visitation at Eden Heights 3:30 pm

#### Friday:

Youth Group Activity 7:00 pm

## Saturday:

Christmas Cantata Practice 6:00 pm

#### **Toddler Workers**

Sunday School
Kristle H
Lisa G
Sunday AM
Melissa P

Carolyn H

Sunday PM
Shannon O
James B
Wednesday
Elizabeth B

Abbie B

<u>Next Sun School:</u> Kristle H & Wendy B <u>Next Sun AM</u>: Melissa P & Debbie D

# Faith Fromise MISSIONS





FINAL REPORT

# **Nursery Workers**

Sunday School
Carol B
Becky N
Sunday AM
Leslie K

Gloria C

Sunday PM
Elizabeth B
Joan L
Wednesday
Renae G
Rebekah T

Next Sunday AM: Meg U & Ana U

# **Upcoming Events**

**Fri, Nov 22**—Newsletter Day, 11am

Sat, Nov. 23—Memorial Service for Mrs. Pam Lamker, 11am-1pm

also **Sat. Nov. 23**—Cantata Practice, 6pm

Tues, Nov 26— Thanksgiving Dinner & Service, 6pm

Weds, Nov 27—No Services

Sat, Dec. 7—Baby Shower for Rachel O'Mara, 12pm. All ladies are invited! (See O'Mara ladies for location, details, and to RSVP by Nov. 30th)



We have supported them since 2020



Sermon Notes